INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY RANGE10
CYCLIC GEL RANGE
Ideal in harsh conditions FPG Series are deep cycle batteries specially designed
for long duration cyclic applications (where the battery
is frequently charged and discharged), ie with use in
charge and then intensive discharge.
With innovative GEL valve regulated technology and

of 99% (VRLA)
APPLICATIONS
1100
     www.fulbat.com 11
Designation P/N Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminals*
L W H Total
height
FPG12-26 591506 12 26 24.2 166 175 125 125 T12
FPG12-31 591508 12 31 27.6 195 130 164 178 T6
FPG12-40 591509 12 40 35 197 165 170 170 T6
FPG12-50 591510 12 50 46.5 229 138 205 211 T6
FPG12-60 591511 12 60 55 260 168 173 179 T6
FPG12-70 591517 12 70 64.6 260 168 208 214 T6
FPG12-85 591518 12 85 80 306 168 208 214 T6
FPG12-90 (L5) 591520 12 90 84 353 175 190 190 Auto
FPG12-100 591512 12 100 90 330 173 212 218 T11
FPG12-130 591519 12 130 125 345 172 274 280 T11
FPG12-140 591514 12 140 135 483 170 238.5 238.5 T11
FPG12-200 591515 12 200 190 522 240 218 224 T11
FPG12-250 591516 12 258 250 522 268 220 226 T11
PACKAGING
Are delivered in color box:
•	FPG12-26
•	FPG12-31

T11 to automotive adapter T6 to automotive adapter T1 to T2 adapter
     www.fulbat.com 17
MAIN BATTERIES BY APPLICATION
SECURITY
Designation P/N Technology Voltage
(V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminals*
L W H Total
height
FP12-1.2 590015 AGM 12 1.2 1.1 97 43 52 58 T1
FP12-2.3 590018 AGM 12 2.3 2.1 178 35 60 66 T1
FP12-3.2 590022 AGM 12 3.2 3.0 134 67 59.5 65.5 T1
FP12-7.2 590028 AGM 12 7.2 6.7 151 65 93.5 99.5 T1
FP12-12 590033 AGM 12 12 11.2 151 98 95 101 T2
FP12-18 590035 AGM 12 18 16.7 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 T12
UPS
Designation P/N Technology Voltage
(V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminals*
L W H Total
height
FP6-7.2 590028 AGM 6 7.2 6.7 150 34 94 100 T1
FP12-5.4 590025 AGM 12 5.4 5.0 90 70 101 107 T2
FP12-5.5 590027 AGM 12 5.5 4.7 151 53 93 99 T2 + T1
FP12-9 590031 AGM 12 9 8.3 151 65 93.5 99.5 T2
FP12-18 590035 AGM 12 18 16.7 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 T12
MEDICAL
Designation P/N Technology Voltage
(V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminals*
L W H Total
height
FP6-1.2 590002 AGM 6 1.2 1.1 97 24 51.5 57.5 T1
FP6-3.2 590004 AGM 6 3.2 3.0 134 34 60 66 T1
FP6-4.5 590006 AGM 6 4.5 4.2 70 47 100 106 T1
FP6-10 590011 AGM 6 10 9.3 151 50.5 94 100 T1
FP12-1.2 590015 AGM 12 1.2 1.1 97 43 52 58 T1
FP12-2.3 590018 AGM 12 2.3 2.1 178 35 60 66 T1
FP12-3.2 590022 AGM 12 3.2 3.0 134 67 59.5 65.5 T1
FP12-7.2 590028 AGM 12 7.2 6.7 151 65 93.5 99.5 T1